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PRUEBA Nº: 3 100 Braza X <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 13.1

06916330 TOMAS ROGEN 01:27.56 251.3 2006 NAIBIZA

03315158 SIMINE ANNA TURRI 01:28.90 251.4 2008 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 4 50 Libres X <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 24.1

49411570 CLAUDIA TYSON MARTINEZ 00:35.66 252.2 2008 PORTUS

49410260 CLAUDIA BASILIO FERNANDEZ 00:30.08 252.3 2005 EULARIO

47431715 NATALIA PRIETO MARQUEZ 00:32.94 252.4 2007 EULARIO

47407328 LIRIO MANSO SAMSON 00:36.89 252.5 2004 PORTUS

SERIE Nº 34.2

47430056 DOROTEO SESMERO RIERA 00:26.94 253.2 2004 EULARIO

48231031 NOAH MERTENS SOLANS 00:25.59 253.3 2003 EULARIO

48199417 IVAN VILLARINO SANTOLARIA 00:25.94 253.4 2005 EULARIO

48233533 ANDRES ROMERO PRIETO 00:27.22 253.5 2004 NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 5 200 Espalda X <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 45.1

48199273 VIOLETA CUBERO SOLER4.3 2006 S.T.NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 6 50 Mariposa X <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 56.1

48232179 AITANA ALCANTARA MARCELO 00:41.74 255.1 2007 EULARIO

49410044 PATRICIA QUIROS TUR 00:33.55 255.2 2007 NAIBIZA

47409850 MARC TORRES VEGA 00:28.89 255.3 2004 NAIBIZA

47431743 MARIA JUAN MARI 00:31.83 255.4 2005 NAIBIZA

47433422 ENOLA ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ 00:35.77 255.5 2002 NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 7 400 Estilos X <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 67.1

47433490 ALVARO BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ 04:59.36 256.3 2004 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 9 200 Libres X <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 79.1

49413199 ANA RIERA GARCIA 02:33.55 257.2 2008 NAIBIZA

47433047 ALBA PARRA OLIVA 02:25.28 507.3 2004 NAIBIZA

48230531 JIMENA GARCIA DE DIOS 02:26.21 257.4 2008 EULARIO

48233878 MARTA TORRES GRAELLS 02:42.95 257.5 2008 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 89.2

49410044 PATRICIA QUIROS TUR 02:21.56 258.2 2007 NAIBIZA

47431743 MARIA JUAN MARI 02:18.65 258.3 2005 NAIBIZA

48231123 PAULA PEREZ MULAS 02:20.79 258.4 2007 EULARIO

41457751 FRANCISCO JOSE PEREZ HERNANDEZ 02:22.20 258.5 1980 EULARIO
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PRUEBA Nº: 9 200 Libres X <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 99.3

06916330 TOMAS ROGEN 02:13.47 259.1 2006 NAIBIZA

48199742 MARCOS GARCIA IZQUIERDO 02:10.27 259.2 2006 NAIBIZA

47431841 JOSE ANTONIO ZORNOZA MAURI 02:05.56 259.3 2003 NAIBIZA

47409903 DAVID MEDINA CARDENAS 02:08.84 259.4 2004 NAIBIZA

47431112 HECTOR ROSELLO FERNANDEZ 02:12.76 259.5 2005 NAIBIZA

47433057 EVA PARRA OLIVA 02:15.18 259.6 2004 NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 13 200 Mariposa X <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 1013.1

47430056 DOROTEO SESMERO RIERA 02:17.85 2510.3 2004 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 15 100 Libres X <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 1115.1

48233878 MARTA TORRES GRAELLS 01:14.63 2511.2 2008 EULARIO

48232179 AITANA ALCANTARA MARCELO 01:09.46 2511.3 2007 EULARIO

47431715 NATALIA PRIETO MARQUEZ 01:09.49 2511.4 2007 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 1215.2

41457751 FRANCISCO JOSE PEREZ HERNANDEZ 01:04.29 2512.2 1980 EULARIO

48199417 IVAN VILLARINO SANTOLARIA 00:55.73 2512.3 2005 EULARIO

48231031 NOAH MERTENS SOLANS 00:59.94 2512.4 2003 EULARIO

49410260 CLAUDIA BASILIO FERNANDEZ 01:05.30 2512.5 2005 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 16 200 Estilos X <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 1316.1

48233940 MARC CARDONA MARTIN 02:35.51 2513.3 2006 NAIBIZA

48231123 PAULA PEREZ MULAS 02:48.46 2513.4 2007 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 17 50 Braza X <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 1417.1

47433047 ALBA PARRA OLIVA14.2 2004 S.T.NAIBIZA

47409903 DAVID MEDINA CARDENAS 00:32.59 2514.3 2004 NAIBIZA

03315158 SIMINE ANNA TURRI 00:41.93 2514.4 2008 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 18 800 Libres X <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 1518.1

47407328 LIRIO MANSO SAMSON15.2 2004 S.T.PORTUS

48230531 JIMENA GARCIA DE DIOS 11:50.44 2515.3 2008 EULARIO

49411570 CLAUDIA TYSON MARTINEZ15.4 2008 S.T.PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 19 50 Espalda X <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 1619.1

49413199 ANA RIERA GARCIA 00:39.46 2516.2 2008 NAIBIZA

47433057 EVA PARRA OLIVA 00:36.25 2516.3 2004 NAIBIZA

47433422 ENOLA ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ 00:37.17 2516.4 2002 NAIBIZA
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PRUEBA Nº: 20 100 Mariposa X <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 1720.1

48199273 VIOLETA CUBERO SOLER 01:22.09 2517.1 2006 NAIBIZA

48233533 ANDRES ROMERO PRIETO 01:06.69 2517.2 2004 NAIBIZA

47409850 MARC TORRES VEGA 01:02.61 2517.3 2004 NAIBIZA

47431841 JOSE ANTONIO ZORNOZA MAURI 01:06.28 2517.4 2003 NAIBIZA

47431112 HECTOR ROSELLO FERNANDEZ 01:14.74 2517.5 2005 NAIBIZA

48199742 MARCOS GARCIA IZQUIERDO 01:24.98 2517.6 2006 NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 21 400 Libres X <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 1821.1

47433490 ALVARO BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ 04:19.41 2518.3 2004 EULARIO

48233940 MARC CARDONA MARTIN 04:40.11 2518.4 2006 NAIBIZA
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